WORKBENCHES
32
RAL7035 RAL7001 RAL7031 prem.blue RAL5015 RAL6032 RAL3020 RAL1003 RAL9005 prem.silverRAL9003
MEDIUM DUTYBESPOKE SERVICE - We can modify a standard model or custom build to your design
Please specify your colour choice at the time of order.
SQUARE TUBE 45FMEDIUM DUTY SQUARE TUBE WORKBENCHES 45F
SQUARE TUBE (MD = 450KG UDL)
Fully welded from 30mm square tube with single bottom mounted cross rail.
The Flexistation workbench system is ideal for light assembly work or a production run. These benches arrive on site built up
with above the work surface accessories supplied loose. All workbenches are 840mm high as standard, other heights available.
ACCESSORIES
SEE PAGE 34
ADJUSTABLE FEET
Adjustable feet available
to correct uneven floors
1800 x 750 Laminate worktop
square tube workbench
Order code: 45F187C +
PICTURED ACCESSORIES
D1 Single drawer
C1 Cabinet
SD18 Sloping fronted rear service
duct unwired
AP3 Accessory posts
LP18 Louvre panel
USS18 Upper shelf
LU18 Light bar
USUAL PRICE £839.87
SPECIAL OFFER £799.95
SECURITY STORAGE
Lockable storage cabinets and
drawers to encourage an efficient
workstation and workplace.
*choose a worktop and add A, B, C, D, E, F, G,H,I or J to order code, denoting which you require.
SIZES ORDER CODES
L(mm) W(mm) Basic Benches* A £ B £ C £ D £ E £ F £ G £ H £ I £ J £
1200 600 45F126* 314.71 339.19 240.88 268.32 274.06 214.39 300.84 309.02 283.73 268.32
1200 750 45F127* 325.29 366.60 274.62 287.62 290.66 223.03 324.20 333.26 298.66 287.62
1200 900 45F129* 333.42 380.01 294.31 294.31 307.33 231.83 351.36 352.12 317.47 294.31
1500 600 45F156* 343.92 392.12 275.61 283.79 348.76 229.25 325.19 340.14 303.39 283.79
1500 750 45F157* 355.50 403.65 290.70 302.86 357.77 238.44 396.46 383.48 332.30 302.86
1500 900 45F159* 360.78 412.42 319.88 319.88 359.05 247.18 405.51 392.48 349.32 319.88
1800 600 45F186* 356.76 398.07 283.98 289.36 307.61 241.51 389.75 357.54 312.10 289.36
1800 750 45F187* 366.51 409.01 287.78 305.84 355.89 252.06 405.62 403.14 327.53 305.84
1800 900 45F189* 371.57 424.19 323.28 323.28 350.85 260.59 420.11 418.49 358.29 323.28
MD WORKTOPS
A = 1.5mm Steel on
composite core
B = 1.5mm Stainless steel on
composite core
C = 18mm Laminate
D = 18mm Vinyl
E = 24mm Plywood
F = 24mm MDF
G= 18mm Antistatic Laminate
H = 18mm Antistatic Rubber
I = 18mm Industrial
Marmoleum
J = 18mm Oil Resistant
Rubber
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J
1800 x 750 c/w Laminate worktop
Square Tube Workbench with Single
Drawer & Cabinet
45F187C + D1 + C1 £477.91
1800 x 750 c/w Laminate worktop
Square Tube Workbench with Base Shelf
& Drawer
45F187C + BS18 + D1 £439.71
1800 x 750 c/w Laminate worktop
Square Tube Workbench
with Base Shelf
45F187C + BS18 £357.83
PREMIERSHIELD
anti-bacterial powder coating system
Worktop options G & H
Call: 01924 442048     Web: www.jbedford.co.uk